
Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Container Master - Max Time: 04:00

11/4/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023739610

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Lisa Kretner

163 Lincoln All American Dog1 00:26:65Qualified 0Rhonna Dias

107 Mijka Australian Shepherd2 00:31:03Qualified 0Tammy Bogard

171 Shakira Doberman Pinscher3 00:52:06Qualified 0Yvonne Torrez

100 Mia All American Dog4 00:53:21Qualified 0Suzanne Edholm

108 Osa Rottweiler5 00:57:25Qualified 0Dipti Kureshi

155 Rey English Cocker Spaniel6 00:59:25Qualified 0Denise Gormish

154 Emil Swedish Vallhund7 01:01:84Qualified 0Roberta Vitols

111 Sheridan Black and Tan Coonhound8 01:10:28Qualified 0Teresa Locatelli

115 Soleil Golden Retriever9 01:11:40Qualified 0Michelle Pressel

134 Aria English Setter10 01:13:56Qualified 0M.A. Samuelson

168 Kiara Labrador Retriever11 01:18:93Qualified 0Marion Bashista

173 Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr12 01:24:90Qualified 0Pam Durkee

103 Prudence Parson Russell Terrier13 01:30:59Qualified 0Carol Chase

136 Joey All American Dog14 01:54:21Qualified 0Carol Whitehill

128 Molly Bear Beagle15 01:31:09Qualified 1Janice Rose

137 Piko All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Laura Cribbins

153 Hannah Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Elizabeth Manning

138 Cajun Bouvier des FlandresNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Deborah Ross

122 Joie DalmatianNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Laurie Isaacson
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Container Master - Max Time: 04:00

11/4/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023739610

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Lisa Kretner

132 Payton All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Karen Hirano

121 Tallulah English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Karleen Quick

144 Savannah Rhodesian RidgebackNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Carol Vesely

148 Lexi All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Pam Mason

143 Gus German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Cindy DeAngelo

119 Wren WhippetNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Dale Noble

130 Boston Rhodesian RidgebackNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jennifer Underwood

124 Fauci All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Mireille Rabier

110 Kelly West Highland White TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Sara Mattson

151 Kiltie Cairn TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Shelley Davis

165 Flurry Golden RetrieverWD 00:00:00AIS - Absent In Season 0Katie McCormick
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Interior Master - Max Time: 03:00

11/4/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023739610

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy 03:00 02:00

101 Ki-enne Belgian Tervuren1 04:16:97Qualified 0Lisa Kretner

121 Tallulah English Springer Spaniel2 05:27:69Qualified 0Karleen Quick

153 Hannah Doberman Pinscher3 06:01:82Qualified 0Elizabeth Manning

173 Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr4 06:22:05Qualified 0Pam Durkee

130 Boston Rhodesian Ridgeback5 06:35:51Qualified 0Jennifer Underwood

111 Sheridan Black and Tan Coonhound6 07:28:73Qualified 0Teresa Locatelli

136 Joey All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Carol Whitehill

128 Molly Bear BeagleNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Janice Rose

137 Piko All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Laura Cribbins

134 Aria English SetterNQ 00:00:00NQ 0M.A. Samuelson

124 Fauci All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Mireille Rabier

122 Joie DalmatianNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Laurie Isaacson

138 Cajun Bouvier des FlandresNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Deborah Ross

107 Mijka Australian ShepherdNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Tammy Bogard

103 Prudence Parson Russell TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Carol Chase

115 Soleil Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Michelle Pressel

110 Kelly West Highland White TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Sara Mattson

163 Lincoln All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Rhonna Dias

108 Osa RottweilerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Dipti Kureshi
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Interior Master - Max Time: 03:00

11/4/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023739610

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy 03:00 02:00

117 JD Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Pat Grant

100 Mia All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Suzanne Edholm

119 Wren WhippetNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Dale Noble

155 Rey English Cocker SpanielNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Denise Gormish

140 Rainy Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Linda Lang

171 Shakira Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Yvonne Torrez

168 Kiara Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Marion Bashista

161 Bacci Belgian SheepdogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Lesley Hunter

143 Gus German Shepherd DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Cindy DeAngelo

159 Wink Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Linda Christensen

157 Tessa Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Penelope Brooks

144 Savannah Rhodesian RidgebackNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Carol Vesely

154 Emil Swedish VallhundNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Roberta Vitols

151 Kiltie Cairn TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Shelley Davis

148 Lexi All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Pam Mason

165 Flurry Golden RetrieverWD 00:00:00AIS - Absent In Season 0Katie McCormick
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Exterior Master - Max Time: 04:00

11/4/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023739610

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

101 Ki-enne Belgian Tervuren1 01:19:87Qualified 0Lisa Kretner

107 Mijka Australian Shepherd2 01:26:75Qualified 0Tammy Bogard

155 Rey English Cocker Spaniel3 01:27:43Qualified 0Denise Gormish

115 Soleil Golden Retriever4 01:36:68Qualified 0Michelle Pressel

124 Fauci All American Dog5 01:44:93Qualified 0Mireille Rabier

148 Lexi All American Dog6 01:50:68Qualified 0Pam Mason

128 Molly Bear Beagle7 01:54:62Qualified 0Janice Rose

117 JD Labrador Retriever8 01:57:25Qualified 0Pat Grant

140 Rainy Golden Retriever9 02:04:31Qualified 0Linda Lang

143 Gus German Shepherd Dog10 02:04:87Qualified 0Cindy DeAngelo

108 Osa Rottweiler11 02:07:00Qualified 0Dipti Kureshi

163 Lincoln All American Dog12 02:13:50Qualified 0Rhonna Dias

168 Kiara Labrador Retriever13 02:13:87Qualified 0Marion Bashista

154 Emil Swedish Vallhund14 02:14:56Qualified 0Roberta Vitols

137 Piko All American Dog15 02:19:25Qualified 0Laura Cribbins

153 Hannah Doberman Pinscher16 02:27:45Qualified 0Elizabeth Manning

136 Joey All American Dog17 02:32:75Qualified 0Carol Whitehill

159 Wink Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr18 02:34:37Qualified 0Linda Christensen

121 Tallulah English Springer Spaniel19 02:35:25Qualified 0Karleen Quick
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Exterior Master - Max Time: 04:00

11/4/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023739610

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

171 Shakira Doberman Pinscher20 02:50:50Qualified 0Yvonne Torrez

119 Wren Whippet21 02:50:75Qualified 0Dale Noble

111 Sheridan Black and Tan Coonhound22 03:06:37Qualified 0Teresa Locatelli

122 Joie Dalmatian23 03:30:87Qualified 0Laurie Isaacson

103 Prudence Parson Russell Terrier24 03:04:81Qualified 1Carol Chase

110 Kelly West Highland White TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Sara Mattson

138 Cajun Bouvier des FlandresNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Deborah Ross

132 Payton All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Karen Hirano

173 Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Pam Durkee

157 Tessa Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Penelope Brooks

144 Savannah Rhodesian RidgebackNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Carol Vesely

165 Flurry Golden RetrieverWD 00:00:00AIS - Absent In Season 0Katie McCormick
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Buried Master - Max Time: 05:00

11/4/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023739610

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Carol Chase

171 Shakira Doberman Pinscher1 00:55:28Qualified 0Yvonne Torrez

143 Gus German Shepherd Dog2 01:01:87Qualified 0Cindy DeAngelo

122 Joie Dalmatian3 01:06:53Qualified 0Laurie Isaacson

161 Bacci Belgian Sheepdog4 01:14:11Qualified 0Lesley Hunter

132 Payton All American Dog5 01:16:92Qualified 0Karen Hirano

155 Rey English Cocker Spaniel6 01:21:52Qualified 0Denise Gormish

101 Ki-enne Belgian Tervuren7 01:22:64Qualified 0Lisa Kretner

124 Fauci All American Dog8 01:36:81Qualified 0Mireille Rabier

134 Aria English Setter9 01:41:25Qualified 0M.A. Samuelson

100 Mia All American Dog10 01:42:97Qualified 0Suzanne Edholm

154 Emil Swedish Vallhund11 01:47:10Qualified 0Roberta Vitols

145 Nike Rhodesian Ridgeback12 01:09:60Qualified 1Carol Vesely

138 Cajun Bouvier des Flandres13 01:58:06Qualified 1Deborah Ross

148 Lexi All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Pam Mason

108 Osa RottweilerNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Dipti Kureshi

151 Kiltie Cairn TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Shelley Davis

128 Molly Bear BeagleNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Janice Rose

137 Piko All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Laura Cribbins

168 Kiara Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Marion Bashista
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Buried Master - Max Time: 05:00

11/4/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023739610

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Carol Chase

153 Hannah Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Elizabeth Manning

121 Tallulah English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Karleen Quick

119 Wren WhippetNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Dale Noble

173 Ticket Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Pam Durkee

110 Kelly West Highland White TerrierNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Sara Mattson

111 Sheridan Black and Tan CoonhoundNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Teresa Locatelli

130 Boston Rhodesian RidgebackNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Jennifer Underwood

115 Soleil Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Michelle Pressel

157 Tessa Doberman PinscherNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Penelope Brooks

107 Mijka Australian ShepherdNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Tammy Bogard

163 Lincoln All American DogNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Rhonna Dias

165 Flurry Golden RetrieverWD 00:00:00AIS - Absent In Season 0Katie McCormick
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